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SYLVESTRE

FICHE PRODUITS BETONS

ESB

Sylvestre Béton

5 BS&Co

Bétons Sylvestre et Compagnie

B25XC1D16S3R

B25XC1D16S3R
MAUBEC

BETON DE PLANCHER
C25/30

XC1

16

S3

ROULE ALLUVIONNAIRE
0.4

Vos contacts

MAUBEC Jean-Denis TEYSSIER +33 (0)6 1210 83 47
BEAUCHALOT Jean-Denis TEYSSIER +33 (0)6 12 10 83 47

850 Chemin Les Véginiéres - 84660 MAUBEC
. +33 (0)4 90 76 96 69 - +33 (0)4 90 76 00 77
scannez.mol contact@sylvestre fr - www.sylvestre fr




